4.36
R15 17
Available from stock. Delivery in 24h or today! (Delivery time means time until shipping of goods)
Price index
Order example complete E-Tube
Please indicate tube-lenghts or number of links Example: 1 m or 33 links
1 m R15.025.063.0 E-Tube
with 2 separators R154 assembled every 2nd link Interior separation
1 set 1025.12PZ Mounting bracket
"Zipper-fast" opening and closing
Small pitch for low-noise, smooth operation
Protection against dirt and chips
Large pins and double stop dog for
superior life and long unsupported length
Zipper lids can be separated
and joined at each chain link
Mounting bracket with integrated strain relief
For high acceleration
Also available as "Zipper"
E-Chain
®
Series 15 page 4.18
Zipper | E-Tubes | Series R15
UL94-V2 classifications
upon request
Upon request: Cleanroom Class 1
(ISO class 3) tested by the Dryden
Engineering Company, California
"Zipper-fast" opening and closing
When to use the Series R15:
If extremely quick, zipper-like
access to cables is required
If chip protection is required
If quick, easy insertion of cables with
preassembled connectors is required
If aesthetic design is required
When not to use it:
If opening of the link is not necessary
Series 10 E2 mini, page 5.48
If torsion occurs
Series E14 Easy Chain®, page 3.32
If the chain must snap-open
along the inner radius
B15i E2 mini, page 5.70
Low-noise
4.37
R15
0 0.5 1.0 1.5 2.0
0
FLG
FLB
0.5
1.0
2.0
1.5
0 1.0 2.0 4.03.0
3830,5
H
H
 -
 2
4
2
4
R
D S/2
S
H
F
 =
 H
+
 2
0
R 063 075 100 110 125 145 180